




Some where in the vibrant and bustling Saigon,

for you and your family
there is such a private place
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Garden Riverside Village brings nostalgia back.
A peaceful place for you and your family to fully enjoy the quintessence

and endless sweet moments of life. 

The home
of emotions
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The place you enjoy

as
momentevery

a holiday
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Where the flow brings

prosperity
fortuneand
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A place of peace
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A place to relax and commune
with nature



SAIGON GARDEN
Riverside Village14

A place of warm
smile and love
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A place to nourish
the spirit and health
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The peaceful private place
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Living with all of senses in the middle of peaceful and green space
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At Saigon Garden Riverside Village, noble owners’ life will be
well taken care of and served wholeheartedly

and thoughtfully with a 5-star service.

Management
   service



The home-care service brings
home comforts for every

single family member

The 24-hour security
service secures your living
environment in the best

and friendly way

The professional garden-care
service can save you time

on gardening
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Saigon Garden Riverside Village is a priceless green pearl
beside the river for owners who are fully in love with nature.
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Project overview
Location: Long Phuoc Ward, District 9, Ho Chi Minh City

Scale: 30 ha

Total villa: 168 villas

Area: From 1.000 - 1.500 m2/villas 

Type: Garden villa



RESIDENCE AREA

OVERALL
FLOOR PLAN

LANDSCAPES

CHILDREN’S PLAYGROUNDS - 
TENNIS COURTS

1

2

YACHT SIDE

CLUB HOUSE - SWIMMING POOLS

BBQ

3

4

5
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RESIDENCE AREA

D O N G  N A I  R I V E R
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MODEL
VILLA
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Marina

Aquarium

1

2

Swimming Pool

Jacuzzi

3

4

Pavilion

Outdoor picnic table

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6
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Main lobby 

Decorative shelves

Living room

Dining room

kitchen

Extra lobby

Extra lobby

Butler room

WC

Washing area

Kitchen area

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Ground floor plan



SAIGON GARDEN
Riverside Village40

1

2

34

5
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Stairs

Balcony

WC

Children bed room

Balcony

Balcony

Master room

Dressing room

WC

Common room

Balcony

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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1st Floor plan
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23
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7

Stairs

Technical room in the roof

Logia

Bed room

Dressing room

WC

Worship room

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2nd Floor plan
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distinct values
Saigon Garden

Riverside Village
at6

Riverside villa
fully collecting the prosperity 

Wide green areas
peaceful steps

High-class utility
confirming its position
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100% villas
have swimming pools and lakes

Isolated and peaceful space
in the heart of Saigon

The increase of
accumulated assets

over time





Saigon Garden Riverside Village
The peaceful place in the city



OWNER

MARKETING & EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTION



www.saigongardenriverside.com.vn

(*) Note: We have endeavored carefully to complete contents on this website. However, information / images / 
specifications, aesthetics and creativity are only for reference, official information is based on the contract.

Final changes (if any) are appurtenant to the owners. 


